
NSBC 2025-2026 VAR BOYS2/2/2026    Week 19 of 20 Page 1

Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

USBC Certification:
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

LAKE
1 8 1 AMHERST 14 1 1170 34891 1402 2671
2 15 6 BUCKEYE 13 3 1179 36880 1318 2506
3 18 9 NORTH OLMSTED 13 3 1142 33992 1324 2476
4 21 3 AVON LAKE 12 5 1216 38423 1376 2665
5 14 11 OLMSTED FALLS 11 5 1097 35034 1389 2675
6 1 8 MIDVIEW 9 7 1124 35893 1281 2404
7 2 2 AVON 9 6 1128 32102 1320 2590
8 20 4 BEREA-MIDPARK 9 5 1154 30701 1479 2757
9 10 10 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 8 8 1144 34064 1309 2451

10 17 5 BRUNSWICK 6 10 922 29713 1180 2271
11 19 12 WESTLAKE 4 11 991 27794 1179 2329
12 16 7 ELYRIA 2 14 905 30744 1208 2293

ERIE
1 12 20 LUTHERAN WEST 11 5 1072 34616 1307 2535
2 7 15 CLEARVIEW 9 7 1016 33322 1232 2315
3 3 14 BROOKSIDE 9 6 1122 33236 1316 2535
4 13 19 KEYSTONE 9 6 1091 30064 1275 2343
5 11 18 FIRELANDS 7 8 980 30874 1174 2281
6 6 17 FAIRVIEW PARK 6 10 1061 31515 1188 2301
7 4 24 WELLINGTON 4 12 971 29186 1145 2182
8 22 13 BLACK RIVER 3 13 901 29224 1036 2011
9 5 23 OBERLIN 3 13 897 26900 1138 2186

10 9 22 OPEN DOOR 2 14 886 28610 1011 2011
11 24 21 MEDINA 2 1 1110 8601 1116 2217
12 23 16 COLUMBIA 0 17 792 25247 909 1804

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 1058 1309 2367 0 <---> BEREA-MIDPARK 1192 1201 2393 1
3-4 ELYRIA 1029 1006 2035 0 <---> AVON 1096 1185 2281 1
5-6 BROOKSIDE 1050 1199 2249 0 <---> BUCKEYE 1243 1263 2506 1
7-8 WESTLAKE 951 1008 1959 0 <---> AMHERST 1304 1304 2608 1

9-10 MIDVIEW 1197 1207 2404 1 <---> CLEARVIEW 1156 1159 2315 0
11-12 KEYSTONE 1012 967 1979 0 <---> NORTH OLMSTED 1038 1083 2121 1
13-14 FAIRVIEW PARK 1184 1108 2292 1 <---> BLACK RIVER 924 797 1721 0
15-16 OBERLIN 870 1051 1921 0 <---> AVON LAKE 1240 1287 2527 1
17-18 WELLINGTON 977 940 1917 0 <---> BRUNSWICK 1062 996 2058 1
19-20 OLMSTED FALLS 1141 1101 2242 1 <---> OPEN DOOR 963 954 1917 0
21-22 COLUMBIA 0 0 0 0 <---> FIRELANDS 0 0 0 0
23-24 LUTHERAN WEST 0 0 0 0 <---> MEDINA 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
223.38 LUKE NEDOMA 219.06 AIDEN SALKIEWICZ 218.17 MATTHEW JERNEJCIC
218.15 BRADY SMITH 218.07 ETHAN BURICH 218.04 JEFFREY TOTH

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE

Scratch Game 1309 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 1304 AMHERST 1287 AVON LAKE
Scratch Series 2608 AMHERST 2527 AVON LAKE 2506 BUCKEYE

Team Division #2 - ERIE
Scratch Game 1199 BROOKSIDE 1184 FAIRVIEW PARK 1159 CLEARVIEW
Scratch Series 2315 CLEARVIEW 2292 FAIRVIEW PARK 2249 BROOKSIDE

LAKE
Scratch Game 288 KEVIN MILLER 268 NR BAKER 265 CARTER LONG
Scratch Series 493 ALEX MARCONI 482 KEVIN MILLER 478 TRENTON ROBERTS

BLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2026/STD 38.03.04 licensed to Elizabeth Velasquez2/4/2026  12:36 am  Page 1 of 5



NSBC 2025-2026 VAR BOYS2/2/2026    Week 19 of 20 Page 2

ERIE
Scratch Game 247 PARKER KARP 240 RAIDEN YOUNKIN 234 CORBIN BERGER
Scratch Series 468 PARKER KARP 451 BLAKE MCCLUNG 446 IAN ORTIZ

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE

Scratch Game 1479 BEREA-MIDPARK 1402 AMHERST 1389 OLMSTED FALLS
Scratch Series 2757 BEREA-MIDPARK 2675 OLMSTED FALLS 2671 AMHERST

Team Division #2 - ERIE
Scratch Game 1316 BROOKSIDE 1307 LUTHERAN WEST 1275 KEYSTONE
Scratch Series 2535 BROOKSIDE 2535 LUTHERAN WEST 2343 KEYSTONE

LAKE
Scratch Game 300 SHAWN STELTER 288 BENNETT ERNST 288 WILLIAM SINDELAR

288 KEVIN MILLER
Scratch Series 542 SHAWN STELTER 525 JAKOB HOLLAND 524 ANDREW GUTSCHOW

ERIE
Scratch Game 300 ALEX ROLAND 290 ZACHERY SMEAL 289 PARKER KARP
Scratch Series 517 PARKER KARP 516 CHASE DAVIS 515 ZACHERY SMEAL

Team Rosters
1 - AMHERST

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ETHAN BURICH 6106 28 218 204 190 279 498
GARRETT SMITH 5102 24 212 241 229 266 502
ZADEN WATKINS 2077 11 188 230 393
BRADY SMITH 5672 26 218 208 223 259 487
GRANT TAYLOR 5140 24 214 259 159 275 499
JEFFREY HEIKKINEN 0 0 120 0 0
MARK MILLER 0 0 120 0 0
AMHERST BAKER 5850 28 208 170 247 268 492
AMHERST SAW1 877 6 146 168 266
AMHERST SAW2 301 2 150 153 153
TRENTON ROBERTS 3433 17 201 222 256 256 478
RJ ASCHENBACH 333 2 166 179 179

2 - AVON
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
GRADY STIPE 5380 26 206 200 182 278 497
NICK SANCHEZ 3035 16 189 192 197 257 447
BENNETT ERNST 5745 27 212 185 247 288 518
COLE CORPUS 4030 22 183 231 432
NATHEN STEWART 4202 24 175 172 185 246 460
AUSTIN WOLFE 3279 20 163 160 179 197 389
AVON BAKER 5610 28 200 187 195 278 470
AVON SAW1 821 5 164 223 377
AVON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

3 - AVON LAKE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
COOPER POLING 6047 29 208 211 214 268 491
VAUGHN KOCKA 3465 18 192 215 222 227 437
CHRIS RICHARD 2215 12 184 245 350
WILLIAM SINDELAR 5912 28 211 175 288 484
LUKE SLOGAR 6115 30 203 175 236 269 500
JEFFREY TOTH 5887 27 218 235 236 269 492
AL BAKER 6159 32 192 229 234 256 470
AL SAW1 1542 10 154 187 361
AL SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ANDREW ROLLINS 520 3 173 182 338
Charles John 561 3 187 145 212 416

4 - BEREA-MIDPARK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
JONAS STEWART 3783 20 189 204 206 233 422
NICK RASH 2627 14 187 258 483
NATHAN MERRITT 3811 21 181 204 190 214 405
SHAWN STELTER 5325 26 204 206 186 300 542
LUKE NEDOMA 5808 26 223 237 237 280 511
MAX BENITEZ 340 2 170 179 340
BM BAKER 5120 26 196 163 200 246 478
BM SAW1 135 1 135 135 135
BM SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
LOGAN FREEMAN 1869 10 186 235 445
JORGE ROSARIO 1883 10 188 178 182 246 432

5 - BRUNSWICK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
MATTHEW VALENZE 5646 30 188 184 212 279 487
NORMY FOURNIER 109 1 109 109 109
BENJAMIN LYNIX 3257 19 171 213 173 222 412
COLLIN BODIE 2839 19 149 161 144 181 352
CHARLES HENNON 3001 20 150 156 204 360
AUSTIN VORACHEK 2018 13 155 186 325
NATHAN NIXON 3992 24 166 156 146 213 406
BRUNSWICK BAKER 5080 30 169 191 165 223 435
BRUNSWICK SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
COLIN LESTER 3027 18 168 157 233 448

6 - BUCKEYE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ALEX MARCONI 5388 26 207 246 247 254 493
SEAN CHAMBERS 2620 14 187 222 437
CARTER FRY 3928 21 187 213 413
KEVIN MILLER 5702 28 203 288 194 288 491
JOHN AMBROSE 6200 29 213 244 191 267 493
HUNTER UEHLEIN 2195 12 182 184 241 375
GAVIN ONYX 2061 12 171 154 251 251 405
LUCAS EDENFIELD 0 0 120 0 0
BUCKEYE BAKER 6065 32 189 161 196 246 446
BUCKEYE SAW1 2438 16 152 150 216 296
BUCKEYE SAW2 283 2 141 170 170
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7 - ELYRIA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
MALACHI COLEMAN 4013 23 174 212 192 213 404
CONNOR MCKITRICK 5695 30 189 190 173 237 450
OWEN HALFHILL 1627 11 147 223 404
CHRIS WOEHRMAN 1449 10 144 199 329
WYATT MALDRUM 3323 21 158 144 165 213 356
GABRIEL MARQUEZ 187 2 93 122 122
LIAM AMATO 909 6 151 145 138 178 330
ZYLER DOWNING 5618 30 187 206 177 247 485
ELYRIA BAKER 4975 30 165 132 161 224 407
ELYRIA SAW1 426 3 142 148 148
ELYRIA SAW2 152 1 152 152 152
BROCK CASEY 2370 13 182 267 413

8 - MIDVIEW
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
NOAH BRADY 5873 32 183 184 213 256 429
AIDAN CORBIN 5870 32 183 182 181 233 425
JAMES HENSLEY 4998 30 166 175 154 258 434
CONOR NOWAK 5525 30 184 214 226 246 461
AIDEN SALKIEWICZ 7010 32 219 225 249 277 482
MIDVIEW BAKER 6057 32 189 217 184 254 421
MIDVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW 0 0 120 0 0
JERRID FRANKS 560 4 140 161 297

9 - NORTH OLMSTED
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
LINCOLN FILLOUS 3320 17 195 152 252 488
GAVIN FALLAT 4673 26 179 163 203 230 410
TY CAMMENGA 4647 23 202 210 170 256 475
ROWAN DUPRA 4949 24 206 177 189 269 455
BRADY TABAR 3933 22 178 168 210 245 437
COLIN OUELLETTE 3280 18 182 153 233 434
NO BAKER 5688 30 189 168 158 268 492
NO SAW1 1255 8 156 177 325
NO SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ZAYNE PLOWMAN 1095 6 182 234 416
AIDEN OUELLETTE 647 4 161 174 336

10 - NORTH RIDGEVILLE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
JAKOB HOLLAND 6097 30 203 185 204 266 525
KEVIN PETO 6409 30 213 192 233 269 480
HENRY CHAPMAN 4939 26 189 185 187 257 458
AUSTIN CORK 3104 18 172 226 378
JOSH BOWDEN 3975 21 189 156 171 253 443
ADAM FARIS 1602 9 178 148 246 246 394
NR BAKER 5554 30 185 192 268 268 460
NR SAW1 1402 10 140 160 160
NR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
DAVID PETO 277 2 138 156 156
GRIFFIN STYPA 283 2 141 144 283
AUSTIN FARIS 422 2 211 216 422

11 - OLMSTED FALLS
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
JOHNNY BIRCH 5418 27 200 186 227 253 477
ANDREW GUTSCHO 5969 28 213 161 137 277 524
MATTHEW JERNEJCI 6545 30 218 235 220 258 514
NATHAN NUDELMAN 5486 29 189 178 222 263 477
CASEY HOLLIS 0 0 120 0 0
BRADLEY MILLER 314 2 157 181 181
OF BAKER 5756 30 191 194 133 245 440
OF SAW1 1040 7 148 177 333
OF SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MIKEY JERENCIC 4294 25 171 187 162 224 418
AARON MEZINGER 212 2 106 107 212

12 - WESTLAKE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
CARTER LONG 5604 28 200 206 265 265 503
MATEO HARTMAN 4276 28 152 126 154 206 362
DAWSON EARLE 3969 26 152 180 169 235 372
AIDYN BLACKBURN 4167 28 148 120 148 224 406
WILSON MEI 5012 28 179 151 146 258 479
WESTLAKE BAKER 4501 28 160 168 126 223 391
WESTLAKE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WESTLAKE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
GRIFFIN MCCOY 265 2 132 135 265

13 - BLACK RIVER
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
HUNTER MATE 5913 32 184 171 138 244 452
DOZIER HENDERSHO 3382 24 140 186 335
BRAYDEN SCARBOR 4807 28 171 279 433
QUINN HOELK 4499 30 149 157 122 191 381
GREGORY FULK 2816 20 140 174 138 188 321
TROY PORTER 1179 10 117 127 129 147 256
WYATT KNEUSS 409 3 136 140 269
BR BAKER 4716 32 147 168 148 193 346
BR SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ALEX DAVIS 346 4 86 107 132
TRISTAN SMITH 1157 9 128 127 122 169 305

14 - BROOKSIDE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
CHASE DAVIS 5894 29 203 213 188 278 516
MATTHEW MAHNKE 5962 29 205 178 229 269 502
RAIDEN YOUNKIN 4641 25 185 240 240 407
JOE ROMO 2422 13 186 264 478
BLAKE TOMANEK 3474 20 173 147 230 440
BLAKE MCCLUNG 1361 8 170 218 233 233 451
CHRISTIAN ORTIZ 3835 23 166 136 232 391
ETHAN GREENE 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE BAKER 5240 30 174 163 162 234 451
BROOKSIDE SAW1 407 3 135 142 146 146
BROOKSIDE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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15 - CLEARVIEW
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
NATHANIER ORTIZ 5125 31 165 222 213 254 435
IAN ORTIZ 5192 30 173 225 221 240 446
AARON KAHNERT 5860 30 195 174 155 247 459
BRANDON WELCH 5588 32 174 174 213 221 401
NATHANIEL LANZO 364 2 182 201 364
JIMMY PHILLIPS 508 4 127 147 257
NATHAN CHRISTENS 5045 30 168 177 188 274 454
CLEARVIEW BAKER 5510 32 172 184 169 226 430
CLEARVIEW SAW1 130 1 130 130 130
CLEARVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

16 - COLUMBIA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
BRADY MOLNAR 5151 32 160 209 391
CHARAN GRANDHISI 3888 32 121 167 313
SUHAS ELURI 3222 30 107 152 285
KYLE MOLNAR 4494 32 140 192 337
GARRETT BELLISARI 4398 32 137 193 377
COLUMBIA BAKER 4094 32 127 175 337
COLUMBIA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
COLUMBIA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

17 - FAIRVIEW PARK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
PARKER KARP 6383 30 212 221 247 289 517
AYDEN PETTIT 3316 20 165 160 206 206 376
EMMETT BUETTNER 4394 29 151 144 180 205 330
CORBIN BERGER 4404 24 183 234 207 245 441
PRESTON GABEL 4888 28 174 222 132 240 447
FP BAKER 5285 30 176 203 136 255 437
FP SAW1 141 1 141 141 141
FP SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
SULLIVAN SMITH 2148 14 153 205 387
CAMERON REHOR 556 4 139 155 299

18 - FIRELANDS
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
LANDON BORN 4926 27 182 245 475
RHYS DAVIS 318 2 159 177 177
KADEN LaSCOLA 4608 26 177 232 410
BRODYT SCHELECHT 2236 16 139 192 343
BEN SMITH 3490 21 166 203 364
JESSE WEST 3147 20 157 203 346
HUNTER YOUNG 5960 30 198 257 467
FIRELANDS BAKER 5132 30 171 245 436
FIRELANDS SAW1 920 7 131 162 162
FIRELANDS SAW2 137 1 137 137 137

19 - KEYSTONE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
DAVID JONES 3460 19 182 231 423
DREW HETSLER 3975 22 180 161 175 228 422
GUS HOOPS 4707 25 188 188 212 215 417
QUINN ANDEL 3298 19 173 175 148 215 405
ETHAN LEIBY 3143 18 174 139 236 415
GAVIN TOOTHMAN 4858 25 194 179 149 270 461
KEYSTONE BAKER 4920 28 175 184 144 228 409
KEYSTONE SAW1 1544 11 140 125 164 297
KEYSTONE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ANDREW NICKOLAY 159 1 159 159 159

20 - LUTHERAN WEST
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
MATT SCHRECENGO 2598 16 162 199 389
RAY PAVLICK 2024 12 168 206 392
ALEX ROLAND 6038 30 201 300 499
NATHAN SMEAL 6167 30 205 278 472
ZACHERY SMEAL 6499 30 216 290 515
MATT RYAN 0 0 120 0 0
TAEYVIN CHAMROE 5251 29 181 226 422
LW BAKER 5595 30 186 255 483
LW SAW1 444 3 148 162 162
LW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

21 - MEDINA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
JAMES GREEN 1501 8 187 276 449
ANDREW BONUS 683 4 170 199 324
MATTHEW PAFFUMI 1179 6 196 247 441
SHANE RODRIGUEZ 796 4 199 213 426
BRAYDEN PHILLIPS 147 1 147 147 147
JUSTIN REHNER 1055 5 211 248 422
LOGAN NENADEL 160 1 160 160 160
MEDINA BAKER 1374 8 171 204 352
MEDINA SAW1 924 6 154 178 314
MEDINA SAW2 619 4 154 160 313
JAMES GRANDSTAF 163 1 163 163 163

22 - OPEN DOOR
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ROBBY NICHOLS 3083 27 114 149 282
SAM MARCUM 6048 32 189 222 192 249 440
LANDON BOARDWIN 5619 32 175 175 157 257 422
ZAMIEN COOK 2207 20 110 117 108 219 340
BRYCE SHERMAN 4717 32 147 127 149 212 366
OD BAKER 4849 32 151 167 214 218 381
OD SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
OD SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MATT BAKER 204 2 102 119 204
RICHIE WEAVER 1775 14 126 155 134 155 289
LIAM MILLET 108 1 108 108 108
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23 - OBERLIN
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
EVAN LEHMAN 4561 28 162 134 159 241 396
PRESTON CAWTHER 5006 28 178 143 212 237 402
PEYTON CAWTHERN 3956 26 152 173 217 217 390
CORWIN SINGLETON 3331 20 166 123 173 246 425
MAVIS DE LA LUZ 2981 19 156 224 392
RUSSELL SHELTON 83 1 83 83 83
AMIREY WETHERBEE 1157 8 144 195 340
OBERLIN BAKER 4615 28 164 161 168 205 389
OBERLIN SAW1 62 1 62 62 62
OBERLIN SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
RAYSHAUN WOMAC 656 5 131 162 323
JADEN BROWN 258 2 129 136 122 136 258

24 - WELLINGTON
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
AARON MIHOCIK 4557 30 151 195 153 195 372
TRAYCE SABIN 5293 30 176 232 202 232 434
KYLE GERDING 4176 29 144 102 137 207 365
BRUCE DUDZIAK 4451 30 148 141 147 183 334
LANDON MELLICK 5743 30 191 145 148 258 458
WELLINGTON BAKER 4842 30 161 162 153 235 435
WELLINGTON SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WELLINGTON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
AYMAN EBEID 124 1 124 124 124
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